31 Oct 2018, Wednesday

08:00-09:00
09:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-13:45
14:00-14:45

14:50-16:20
16:30-18:00

1 Nov 2018, Thursday

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:10
11:20-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:20-12:50
12:50-13:20
13:20-13:50

2 Nov 2018, Friday
08:00-08:30

08:45-09:15
09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15

3 Nov 2018, Saturday
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
11:00-12:30

01:00
03:00
01:00
01:45
00:45

01:30
01:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:30

3rd Johor International Archery Tournament 2018

Persatuan Memanah Negeri Johor (JIAT18)
Kolej Matrikulasi Teknikal Johor, Pontian, From 10-31-2018 to 11-04-2018

Schedule

Team Registration

Official Practice & Equipment Inspection
Team Manager's Meeting

Break / Solat / Lunch

Official Practice

Qualification Round
Setl-RM/RW/CM/CW
Set2-RM/RW/CM/CW

Official Practice

RM / RW

Individual Elimination Round
1/32 - RM

1/32 - RW

1/16 - RM / RW

Official Practice

CM/CW

Individual Elimination Round
1/16 -CM/ CW

1/16 -CM/ CW
1/8-CM/CW/RM/RW
1/4-CM/CW/RM/RW
Semi Final - CM/CW /RM / RW
Bronze - CM/CW/RM/RW

Official Practice

Team Elimination Round

1/8 - RM (CM Practice)

1/8 - RW (CW Practice)
1/4-RM/RW/CM/CW

Semi Final - CM/CW /RM / RW
Bronze - CM/CW/RM/RW

Official Practice

Final - Individual CM / CW
Final - Team CM / CW
Final - Individual RM / RW
Final - Team RM / RW

Prize Giving Ceremony
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